
HLEA-sponsored raffle for ODU 

home football game tickets!!
Purchase a ticket for a chance to win 2 seats at one of the following games at SB Ballard Stadium: 

Sept 24 UTSA  University Texas at San Antonio

Nov 26 FIU Florida International University

Raffle tickets are $10 each
Please contact the following HLEA members to purchase:

Tania Alvarez Advising and Transfer Programs  talvarez@odu.edu

Orlando Ayala College of Engineering oayala@odu.edu

Linda Lopez Caulkins ODU Virginia Beach lcaulkin@odu.edu

Saharay Cosio Counseling Center scosio@odu.edu

Luis Guadano Foreign Languages & Literatures lguadano@odu.edu

Arminda Israel Darden College of Education aisrael@odu.edu

José Ramos Center for Major Exploration jeramos@odu.edu

Paloma Sugg Foreign Languages & Literatures psugg@odu.edu

Denisse Thillet Student Ombudsperson Services dthillet@odu.edu

Ariana Wright Office of Institutional Equity and Diversity a1wright@odu.edu

HLEA has been a part of various campus programs 

and initiatives such as: ODU Admitted Student 

Day, Puente and Adelante Events, Hispanic 

Heritage Month Events, ODU Community 

Connect, ODU Salary Equity Review, Children's 

Book Drive, Food Pantry Community Service, 

as well as various organization socials.

Find us on FB @ ODU Hispanic and Latino Employee 

Association

Drawings will be held during the following HLEA meetings of the semester:

September 15th, 2016 at 11am - Rabbi Reich Room Webb Center

November 17th, 2016 at 11am – Rabi Reich Room Webb Center

Winners will be contacted via phone/email and will have a week to pick up tickets
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